3633)/RTGS/NEFT. 

Bank details for NEFT/RTGS is as below: 

Name of the beneficiary:  NHPC Ltd. 

Account No.: 11038719180 

IFSC Code:  SBIN0003633 

Address of the Bank:SBI, Bhuntar, Kullu, Himachal 

Pradesh, Pin-175125 

v) Bid Security (EMD) ₹ 21,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Thousand only) in the 

form of Demand Draft/NEFT/RTGS in favour of 

“NHPC Limited” payable at SBI Bhuntar. (Code 3633) 

Bank details for NEFT/RTGS is as below: 

Name of the beneficiary:  NHPC Ltd. 

Account No.: 11038719180 

IFSC Code:  SBIN0003633 

Address of the Bank:SBI, Bhuntar, Kullu, Himachal